
Name Company Address Phone E‐mail Address

Debbie Dempsey, The Blue Book Network bbbid@bbbid.thebluebook.com

Karen Fitzgerald ProjectDog Newburyport, MA 978‐499‐9014 addenda@projectdog.com

Justin Felisco ConstructConnect Norcross, GA 323‐602‐5079 Justin.Felisco@ConstructConnect.com

Wayne	Keefer;	Tim	
Williams

Allen & Major Associates, Inc. Woburn, MA 781‐305‐9434
wkeefner@allenmajor.com; 

twilliams@allenmajor.com

Tom Day; Dan Deacon Barletta Heavy Division Canton, MA 781‐821‐6222

info@barlettaco.coml 

tday@barlettaco.com; 

ddeacon@barlettaco.com

Ed Dishong The Dow Company Dracut, MA 978‐682‐1414
info@thedowcompany.com; 

edishong@thedowcompany.com

Joseph Betoncourt Gioioso and Sons 617‐364‐5800

info@pgioioso.com; 

Marco@pgioioso.com; 

JoeB@pgioioso.com; 

Joe@pgioioso.com

Bob Berry; Thomas 

Harrigan; Matt Casey; 

Meredith Swanson

JF White Contracting Framingham, MA

508.879.4700

info@jfwhite.com; blee@jfwhite.com; 

bberry@jfwhite.com; 

tharrigan@jfwhite.com; 

mcasey@jfwhite.com; 

mswanson@jfwhite.com

James W. Flett Contracting Belmont, MA (617) 484-8500
Dennis Valente; George 

Francis
CSI Concrete Systems Hudson, NH 508‐962‐2078

dvalente@csigroup.com; 

gfrench@csigroup.com

Elisa Angelli LM Heavy Construction 617‐592‐6144 TLE@lmheavycivil.com

Old Castle Precast

DeepRoot Green Infrastructure San Francisco, CA 415 781 9700 info@deeproot.com

Blakesless Prestress Branford, CT 203‐481‐5306 info@blakesleeprestress.com

Regina Curran; Craig 

Stewart; Steve Oien
McCourt Construction South Boston, MA 617‐269‐2330 x128

RCurran@mccourtconstruction.com; 

CStewart@mccourtconstruction.com; 

soien@mccourtconstruction.com

Brad Shalek I.W. Harding Construction Co West Bridgewater, MA 508‐588‐2222 x202 bshalek@iwharding.com

Pietro Ciano; Paul Scenna Albanese D&S Inc Dracut, MA 978‐937‐0909 x213

pciano@albaneseds.com; 

pscenna@albaneseds.com; 

marcella@albanesebros.com

Jill Cunningham; Alfredo P. Revoli Construction Co Franklin, MA 508‐520‐2350 x29
jillc@revoliconst.com; 

alfredo@revoliconst.com

Mark Welch Aggregate Industries Northeast Saugus, MA 781‐307‐4057 mark.welch@aggregate‐us.com

Richard Burt EJ Brockton, MA 508‐586‐3130 rfburt1@comcast.net

Vortex Turnkey Solutions VTKEstimating@vortexcompanies.com

Bob Kourafas Newport Construction Nashua, NH 603‐882‐1700 r.kourafas@newportconstruct.com

Steve Lesperance Geo Environment Monitoring Soluctions, LLC Lynnfield, MA 617‐955‐6300
slesperance@get‐gems.com; 

mturner@get‐gems.com

Elin Carbonneau Dagle Electrical Construction Corp Wilimington, MA 800‐379‐1459
ecarbonneau@deccorp.com; 

lcallanan@deccorp.com

Querino Pacella RJV Construction Corp Canton, MA 781‐821‐1469 qp@rjvconstruction.com

Tamera; Frank Baltazar Baltazar Contractors Inc. Ludlow, MA 413‐583‐6160
officeassistant.bci@gmail.com; 

fbaltazar@baltazarci.com

Mingyang Zu  LaFarge Holcim Group Soughton, MA mingyang.zu.ext@lafargeholcim.com

Jeff Houser McWane Ductile Phillipsburg, NJ 908‐454‐1161 jeff.houser@mcwaneductile.com

Peter Williamson R. Zoppo Corp Stoughton, MA 781‐344‐8822
mdillon@zoppo.com; 

pwilliamson@zoppo.com

Allen Penney; Riley 

Wetmore
Ferguson Waterworks Canton, MA 781‐302‐4004

Ricky.Penney@ferguson.com; 

Riley.Wetmore@Ferguson.com

Rich Ross FW Webb Malden, MA 781‐844‐4216 richard.ross@fwwebb.com

Stew McCormack Defelice Corp smccormack@defelicecorp.com

Dave Whitney Albanese Brothers, Inc. Dracut, MA 978‐454‐8850 dwhitney@albanesebros.com

Claire Coupal; Tom 

Grondine
Littleton, MA 978‐742‐4407

ccoupal@middlesexco.com; 

tgrondine@middlesexco.com

Bruce Maxwell Core & Main Billerica, MA 978‐901‐6044 Bruce.Maxwell@coreandmain.com

Elaine Baker P. Gioioso & Sons, Inc. 617‐364‐5800
Elaine@pgioioso.com; 

JoeB@pgioioso.com

Jon Diamond Biszko Corp. 508‐679‐0518 jdiamond@biszkocorp.com

Joan A. Allen Aegion Charlton, MA 508‐248‐7640

JAllen@aegion.com; 

MCronin@aegion.com; 

MSzela@aegion.com; 

JPetruzzi@aegion.com

Rick Amirault D&R General Contracting, Inc. Melrose, MA 781‐321‐7772 ricka@drpaving.com

Lester Valente Fed. Corp. Dedham, MA 781‐329‐1044 lester@fedcorponline.com

Danielle Bourne Horsley Witten Group Sandwich, MA 508‐833‐6600 dbourne@horsleywitten.com

Jim Roncone SPS New England JRoncone@SPSNewEngland.com

John Granese N. Granese & Sons  Salem, MA 781‐592‐8121
jgranese@ngranese.com;  

info@ngranese.com

Joe Chen A R Belli joe.chen@ARBelli.com

Mary Medeiros L&L Concrete Products, Inc. Webster, MA 508‐987‐8175 llconcrete@charter.net

Mike Brooks; John Pastore; 

John McNamara
A.A. Will Corporation Stoughton, MA 781‐341‐4800

mbrooks@aawill.com; 

estimating@aawill.com
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Marissa Gemma E.T. & L. Corp. Stow, MA` 978‐897‐4353 mgemma@etlcorp.com

Portia Flores  Construct.com portia.flores@construction.com

Peter Ferreira NWMCC 617‐212‐7739 peter.ferreira@nwmcc‐bos.com

Connor Collier Vortex Companies Putnam, CT. 203‐241‐2567 ccollier@vortexcompanies.com

Kevin Hoyt ET&L Corp 978‐897‐4353 khoyt@etlcorp.com

Mark Richardson ET&L Corp 978‐897‐4353 mrichardson@etlcorp.com

Marc Scopelleti Baker Corp 508‐864‐3893 mscopelleti@bakercorp.com

Michael Munyon Spiniello Co Baltimore, MD 978‐808‐8383 x217 mmunyon@spinielloco.com

Sydney Irving SDE Inc. Lawrence, MA 978‐975‐0500 SIrving@sde‐inc.com

Todd Livolsi Briggs Engineering and Testing Rockland, MA 781‐871‐6040 tlivolsi@briggsengineering.com

Craig McPherson Sybertech Waste Reduction Ltd 604‐544‐3839 cmacpherson@swrl.com


